

New and improved FP Diesel® SMARTAUTHENTICATIONTM Security Label

To protect the integrity of the FP Diesel® brand, we implement a new and improved SmartAuthenticationTM hologram global security label.

The advanced brand protection solution ensures a FP Diesel® product is genuine by enabling quick authentication anywhere in the world, any time. The label features the DRiV® logo as well as additional security features. FP Diesel® products with the current SmartAuthentication™ label can still be scanned to verify the product is genuine.

VERIFY THAT YOUR FP DIESEL® PARTS ARE GENUINE

Visual Inspection

- Check your package is undamaged and properly sealed
- Locate the holographic security label on the carton and check the general appearance of the label.
- 3. Each security label carries his unique Serial Identification Code
- 4. Move the carton and holographic label top/bottom to animate
- 5. The animation should include movement and color in the elements













FOLLOW THE EASY STEP-BY-STEP INSTRUCTIONS FOR **ON-LINE VERIFICATION**

Via Smartphone

- Download the SmartAuthentication™ 1. app from Google Play or Apple App Store
- 2. Hold your Smartphone Camera above the holographic label. Your phone will automatically photograph the label to verify the product is genuine
- 3. The serial number can also be entered manually in the app
- 4. Follow app instructions to verify the hologram and check ID number





For step by step instructions on how to best leverage the new FP Diesel security enhancements, visit https://www.drivheavydutyparts.com/technical/fp-diesel.html

Next time you rebuild your engine reach for the parts you can rely on.

FP Diesel parts are backed by a 2-year guarantee and a Global Manufacturing Organization.

* Guarantee according to our Terms and Conditions can be consulted at: https://drivcat.com/

Europe / Middle East/Africa:

Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA, Prins Boudewijnlaan 5, 2550 Kontich – Belgium

Please send all your inquiries to **fpdiesel.emea@driv.com**

Orders are accepted subject to our Terms and Conditions which are available from Federal-Mogul Aftermarket and Tenneco Motorparts. Part numbers, vehicle model and engine details change from time to time and although the information contained in the catalogues was, to the best of our knowledge, accurate at the time of compilation and publication, Federal-Mogul cannot accept responsibility for any inaccuracies and subsequent changes to the information provided.

ENGINE EXPERTISE











